
Contract No. TU-211 $75/Spec ** $20/1st Class Mail
Replacement of Potable Water Storage Tank Advertise: 6/23/21
& Related Improvements - Halcyon Park    BID - Thursday, July 15, 2021 - 2:00 PM
Town of Ulster

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE - $500,000 to $600,000

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone & Fax
& Email

Date

1
TOWN

2
TOWN

3

4

5
1d

Digital

Construction Journal
Erica France
400 SW 7th Street
Stuart, FL  34994

772-781-2144
772-781-2145
efrance@constructionjournal.com

6-23-21

2d
Digital

Pittsburg Tank & Tower Maintenance
Melinda Jones
P O Box 1849
Henderson, KY  42419

270-826-9000
270-873-8304
bids@pttg.com

6/24/21

3d
Digital

CB&I Strorage Tank Solutions LLC
Andrew Whitaker
24 Reads Way
New Castle, DE  19720

832-491-7246
None
andrew.whitaker@mcdermott.com

6/28/21

4d
Digital

Malum Enterprises, LLC
John Stramiello
PO Box 300 
Monroe, NY  10950

8453413607
8456840311
office@malumllc.com

6/28/21
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5d
Digital

Wagner Enterprise
Jeremy Brogan
70 W. Long Lake Rd.
Troy, MI  48098

248-879-9000
248-879-9000
jeremy@wagnerenterprise.com

6/28/21

6d
Digital

ConstructConnect
Samantha McCoy
3825 Edwards Rd 
Suite 800
Cincinnati, Ohio  45209

5134566801
866-570-8187
Samantha.McCoy@constructconn
ect.com

6/28/21

7d
Digital

Statewide Aquastore, Inc. 
Megan Pasinski
6010 Drott Drive 
East Syracuse, NY  13057

315-433-2782
315-433-5083
megan@besttank.com 

6/28/21

8d
Digital

Eastern Contractors Association 
Judy Ploof
6 Airline Drive 
Albany, NY  12205

(518) 869-0961
(518) 869-2378
judyp@ecainc.org

6/28/21

9d
Digital

W.M. Schultz Construction, Inc.
Terri Boland
831 State Rt. 67, Curtis Ind. Park
PO Box 2620
Ballston Spa, NY  12020

5188850060
5188850744
tboland@wmschultz.com

6/28/21

10d
Digital

United Industries Group Inc.
Laura Berry
11 Rancho Cir
Lake Forest, CA  92630

949-759-3200
949-759-3425
lberry@unitedind.com

6/28/21

11d
Digital

Arold Construction Co., Inc.
Gina Wiley
51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
Kingston, NY   12401

845-336-8753
845-336-8245
gina.wiley@arold.us

6/28/21

12d
Digital

Amity Construction Corp.
Matt Thompson, President
24 Haviland Road
Poughkeepsie, NY  12601

845-471-9252
845-471-9252
info@amityconstructioncorp.com

6/28/21
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13d
Digital

Jorrey Excavating, Inc.
Mary Jorrey
160 Bart Bull Road
Middletown, New York  10941

845-692-2755
845-692-7386
MJorrey@aol.com

6/29/21


